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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wyatt Rector338
Northwest Aerials

8.950 8.750 9.1008.350 35.150
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Emmie Adsit329
Northwest Aerials

8.200 8.800 8.8008.000 33.800
8T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Sydney Schott307
Gymnastics East

8.350 8.150 8.1008.950 33.550
7 12T 1 8 3 

3 

Jaci Linder323
Northshore

8.450 8.700 7.7257.650 32.525
5 3T 6 16 4T

4T

Cerenity Wheeler346
Power & Grace

8.000 8.000 8.6757.850 32.525
12T 16 4 3 5T

5T

Ryana Bills315
Northshore

8.000 8.550 8.0257.775 32.350
13T 5 5 10 6T

6T

Eva Grubaugh333
Northwest Aerials

8.475 8.250 8.4757.150 32.350
3T 9T 13T 4 7T

7T

Gracie Gross352
Roach

8.150 8.700 8.2757.050 32.175
11 4T 16 6 8 

8 

Kimaya Wijeratna344
Northwest Aerials

7.850 8.450 8.3507.400 32.050
16 6T 9 5 9 

9 

Margaret Malley303
Gymnastics East

8.475 8.100 7.9007.150 31.625
4T 14T 14T 13 10 

10 

Katie Kaleta322
Northshore

8.400 8.450 7.6006.950 31.400
6 7T 17 17 11T

11T

Taylor Rolfness528
Roach

8.200 8.250 7.8007.150 31.400
9T 10T 15T 15 12T

12T

Kaden Henry319
Northshore

8.000 8.100 7.8507.350 31.300
14T 15T 10T 14 13 

13 

Madison Field331
Northwest Aerials

8.600 7.200 8.0007.350 31.150
2 17 11T 11 14 

14 

Rebekah Oberlander305
Gymnastics East

7.350 8.250 7.9507.575 31.125
17 11T 8 12 15 

15 

Madeline Parrish306
Gymnastics East

8.000 8.375 7.2007.350 30.925
15T 8 12T 18 16 

16 

Ava Clark9110
Northwest Aerials

8.200 6.850 8.2506.000 29.300
10T 18 18 7 17 

17 

Presley Pitman527
Roach

0.000 8.150 8.0507.600 23.800
18 13T 7 9 18 

18 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2014 National Judges Cup
Meet Results
Jan 10-12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2014 4:36 PM

Women / XG / Middle
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Holmes353
Roach

8.675 8.325 8.9509.275 35.225
1 11 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Chen302
Gymnastics East

8.275 9.000 8.5758.800 34.650
4 1T 3 6 2 

2 

Brooke Ury309
Gymnastics East

8.200 8.450 8.0509.125 33.825
5 8 2 10 3 

3 

Alexia Friedman332
Northwest Aerials

8.100 8.200 9.1258.350 33.775
6T 15 5 1 4 

4 

Kate Ngo304
Gymnastics East

7.850 8.900 8.7008.000 33.450
12T 3 7T 3T 5 

5 

Jenae McInnes335
Northwest Aerials

8.400 8.300 8.7008.000 33.400
2 12T 8T 4T 6 

6 

Colleen File318
Northshore

7.850 8.250 8.6508.500 33.250
13T 14 4 5 7 

7 

Alexis Terterov308
Gymnastics East

8.100 8.400 7.9757.900 32.375
7T 9 10 11 8 

8 

Salma Wahbi328
Northshore

8.300 8.650 7.9507.200 32.100
3 4 15 12 9 

9 

Katelyn See326
Northshore

8.100 8.300 8.1007.550 32.050
8T 13T 13 9 10 

10 

Maria Vlad343
Northwest Aerials

8.050 9.000 8.4756.500 32.025
9 2T 16 8 11 

11 

Allison Holck321
Northshore

8.000 8.350 7.7257.650 31.725
10T 10 11 13 12 

12 

Arianna Borovich349
Roach

7.800 8.600 7.1508.025 31.575
14 5 6 16 13 

13 

Aeverie Briggs345
Power & Grace

7.750 8.500 7.6507.625 31.525
15 6T 12 14 14 

14 

Maya Sendejas327
Northshore

8.000 7.450 8.5007.350 31.300
11T 16 14 7 15 

15 

Maddie Elsemore317
Northshore

7.550 8.500 7.2257.950 31.225
16 7T 9 15 16 

16 
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janessa Frank301
All American

9.350 9.125 9.3758.950 36.800
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Rebekah Austin357
Wings

9.275 8.950 9.0758.475 35.775
2 4 5 2 2 

2 

Christina Lewis312
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.650 8.800 8.6509.100 35.200
7 7 1 5 3 

3 

Annelyse Anderson347
Roach

8.825 9.075 9.0008.150 35.050
5 3 7 3 4 

4 

Sydney Miner313
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.700 8.250 8.5259.000 34.475
6 12 2 6 5 

5 

Joelle Pence337
Northwest Aerials

8.500 8.000 8.8758.300 33.675
9 13 6 4 6 

6 

Cassidy Tamburro314
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.000 8.850 8.1508.650 33.650
12 6 4 9 7 

7 

Karlie Gochnour311
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.550 9.150 8.0507.575 33.325
8 1 11 10 8 

8 

Maddi Larson354
Roach

9.050 8.350 7.6257.800 32.825
3 11 10 13 9 

9 

Ennisa Albin310
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.050 8.750 8.3507.450 32.600
11 8 13 7T 10 

10 

Jami Webber532
Roach

8.900 8.900 6.3757.950 32.125
4 5 8 15 11T

11T

Anna Morlan324
Northshore

7.550 8.400 8.3507.825 32.125
14 9 9 8T 12T

12T

Beth Neely325
Northshore

8.250 7.700 7.7507.350 31.050
10 15 14 12 13 

13 

Carly DeLucia316
Northshore

7.850 7.750 6.9507.200 29.750
13 14 15 14 14 

14 

Anna Ekness351
Roach

0.000 8.375 7.9507.500 23.825
15 10 12 11 15 

15 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Roach X 105.125 26.775 26.675 25.450 26.225
21 2 3

354 Maddi Larson 9.050
532 Jami Webber 8.900 8.900
347 Annelyse Anderson 8.825 9.075 9.0008.150
352 Gracie Gross 8.700 8.275
353 Chloe Holmes 8.9509.275
349 Arianna Borovich 8.025

2 Klahhane Gymnastics X 104.975 25.900 26.800 26.750 25.525
33 1 2

313 Sydney Miner 8.700 8.5259.000
312 Christina Lewis 8.650 8.800 8.6509.100
311 Karlie Gochnour 8.550 9.150
314 Cassidy Tamburro 8.850 8.650
310 Ennisa Albin 8.350

3 Northwest Aerials X 104.700 26.050 26.550 25.000 27.100
12 3 4

338 Wyatt Rector 8.950 8.750 9.1008.350
331 Madison Field 8.600
337 Joelle Pence 8.500 8.8758.300
343 Maria Vlad 9.000
329 Emmie Adsit 8.800
332 Alexia Friedman 9.1258.350

4 Gymnastics East X 103.700 25.100 26.350 26.875 25.375
55 4 1

303 Margaret Malley 8.475
307 Sydney Schott 8.350 8.1008.950
302 Emily Chen 8.275 9.000 8.5758.800
304 Kate Ngo 8.900 8.700
309 Brooke Ury 8.450 9.125

5 Northshore X 100.825 25.150 25.900 24.275 25.500
44 5 5

323 Jaci Linder 8.450 8.700
322 Katie Kaleta 8.400
328 Salma Wahbi 8.300 8.650
315 Ryana Bills 8.550
318 Colleen File 8.6508.500
317 Maddie Elsemore 7.950
324 Anna Morlan 8.3507.825
327 Maya Sendejas 8.500
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